PC REGISTRATIONS BY MONTH
TAZINOMHZEIZ EMIBATIKQN OXHMATQN ANA MHNA

OCTOBER '05 YTD
|Malln JAN FEB MAR APR MAY JUN JUL AUG SEP OCT NOV DEC TOTAL |Mn|(n
HYUNDAI 3292 10.4% 1747 85% 2518 9.8% 2993 11.4% 2424 10.2% 2271 8.9% 2729 10.3% 1817 8.7% 1697 8.7% 1269 6.8% 22757 9.5%HYUNDAI
TOYOTA 2808 8.8% 2037 9.9% 2443 9.5% 1603 6.1% 1608 6.8% 1864 7.3% 2087 7.9% 1684 8.1% 1687 8.7% 1805 9.6% 19626 8.2% TOYOTA
OPEL 2465 7.8% 2053 10.0% 2141 8.4% 1999 7.6% 2259 9.5% 2129 8.3% 1996 7.6% 1288 6.2% 1249 6.4% 1590 8.5% 19169 8.0% OPEL

FORD 2181 6.9% 1127 55% 2124 8.3% 2114 8.0% 1856 7.8% 2054 8.0% 2002 7.6% 1305 6.3% 1118 5.8% 1526 8.1% 17407 7.3%FORD
VOLKS WAGEN 2052 6.5% 1181 5.8% 1369 5.3% 1437 5.5% 1488 6.3% 1785 7.0% 1901 7.2% 1666 8.0% 1658 8.5% 1601 8.5% 16138 6.8% VOLKS WAGEN
CITROEN 1640 5.2% 1021 5.0% 1125 4.4% 1432 5.4% 1000 4.2% 1152 4.5% 1442 55% 1308 6.3% 808 4.2% 827 4.4% 11755 4.9% CITROEN
NISSAN 1180 3.7% 814 4.0% 1081 4.2% 1279 4.9% 992 4.2% 1352 5.3% 1251 4.7% 1113 5.3% 1015 52% 688 3.7% 10765 4.5%NISSAN
SUZUKI 1360 4.3% 675 3.3% 660 2.6% 1095 4.2% 976 4.1% 1198 4.7% 1646 6.2% 839 4.0% 914 4.7% 993 53% 10356 4.3% SUZUKI
SEAT 1692 5.3% 991 4.8% 985 3.8% 1130 4.3% 848 3.6% 984 3.8% 980 3.7% 942 4.5% 881 4.5% 743 4.0% 10176 4.3% SEAT
PEUGEOT 1263 4.0% 879 4.3% 976 3.8% 1362 52% 1016 4.3% 1154 4.5% 1065 4.0% 1089 5.2% 778 4.0% 552 2.9% 10134 4.2%PEUGEOT
RENAULT 1098 3.5% 957 4.7% 1511 5.9% 917 3.5% 1259 53% 759 3.0% 796 3.0% 830 4.0% 681 3.5% 508 2.7% 9316 3.9%RENAULT
FIAT 1215 3.8% 832 4.1% 940 3.7% 1024 3.9% 890 3.8% 888 3.5% 724 2.7% 606 2.9% 544 2.8% 650 3.5% 8313 3.5%FIAT
SKODA 1314 41% 797 3.9% 805 3.1% 885 3.4% 691 29% 690 2.7% 772 2.9% 791 3.8% 717 3.7% 674 3.6% 8136 3.4% SKODA

KIA MOTORS 859 2.7% 565 2.8% 989 3.9% 964 3.7% 1118 4.7% 1035 4.0% 999 3.8% 572 2.7% 569 2.9% 446 2.4% 8116 3.4%KIA MOTORS
MERCEDES 827 26% 559 2.7% 717 2.8% 710 2.7% 593 25% 691 27% 819 3.1% 599 2.9% 589 3.0% 605 3.2% 6709 2.8%MERCEDES
BMW 716 2.3% 513 25% 554 2.2% 577 22% 552 2.3% 547 21% 494 1.9% 445 2.1% 611 3.1% 591 3.2% 5600 2.3%BMW
CHEVROLET 520 1.6% 267 1.3% 421 1.6% 585 2.2% 567 24% 859 3.4% 619 23% 569 2.7% 654 3.4% 400 2.1% 5461 2.3%CHEVROLET
MAZDA 927 2.9% 557 27% 577 23% 543 21% 490 2.1% 517 2.0% 453 1.7% 429 2.1% 374 1.9% 350 1.9% 5217 2.2%MAZDA
HONDA 776 2.4% 528 26% 621 24% 608 2.3% 402 17% 536 2.1% 459 1.7% 452 2.2% 477 25% 357 1.9% 5216 2.2%HONDA
AUDI 571 1.8% 490 2.4% 623 2.4% 536 2.0% 508 2.1% 586 2.3% 520 2.0% 426 2.0% 450 23% 462 2.5% 5172 2.2%AUDI
MITSUBISHI 507 1.6% 387 19% 357 14% 329 1.3% 311 13% 331 13% 379 14% 427 21% 340 1.8% 466 2.5% 3834 1.6%MITSUBISHI
SMART 260 0.8% 169 0.8% 210 0.8% 212 0.8% 309 1.3% 377 15% 371 14% 354 17% 313 16% 242 13% 2817 1.2%SMART
DAIHATSU 319 1.0% 170 0.8% 176 0.7% 293 1.1% 270 1.1% 318 12% 271 1.0% 259 1.2% 231 12% 212 1.1% 2519 1.1%DAIHATSU
VOLVO 322 1.0% 166 0.8% 310 12% 273 1.0% 216 0.9% 319 1.2% 315 12% 143 0.7% 161 0.8% 223 1.2% 2448 1.0%VOLVO
ALFA ROMEO 299 0.9% 169 0.8% 281 1.1% 241 0.9% 231 1.0% 241 0.9% 248 0.9% 189 0.9% 165 0.8% 152 0.8% 2216 0.9%ALFA ROMEO
CHRYSLER 356 11% 147 0.7% 229 0.9% 231 0.9% 169 0.7% 194 0.8% 224 0.8% 122 0.6% 157 0.8% 206 1.1% 2035 0.9%CHRYSLER
SUBARU 211 0.7% 139 0.7% 187 0.7% 195 0.7% 127 05% 119 05% 171 0.6% 146 0.7% 114 0.6% 141 0.8% 1550 0.6% SUBARU
LANCIA 186 0.6% 125 0.6% 155 0.6% 131 05% 133 0.6% 112 0.4% 143 05% 100 05% 77 0.4% 119 0.6% 1281 0.5%LANCIA
SAAB 168 0.5% 72 04% 141 0.6% 167 0.6% 106 0.4% 134 05% 137 05% 73 04% 52 0.3% 43 02% 1093 0.5% SAAB

MINI 65 02% 74 0.4% 119 05% 107 04% 104 0.4% 112 0.4% 108 04% 68 0.3% 132 0.7% 107 0.6% 996  0.4%MINI

LADA 45 01% 78 04% 82 03% 50 02% 62 03% 79 03% 92 03% 57 03% 74 04% 90 05% 709 0.3%LADA

MG ROVER 97 03% 47 02% 64 02% 93 04% 37 02% 54 02% 37 01% 25 0.1% 21 01% 16 0.1% 491 0.2%MG ROVER
PORSCHE 37 01% 49 02% 47 02% 69 03% 48 02% 50 02% 50 02% 23 0.1% 28 0.1% 23 0.1% 424  0.2%PORSCHE
LAND ROVER 38 01% 45 02% 27 01% 25 01% 13 0.1% 23 01% 18 01% 12 0.1% 22 01% 23 0.1% 246 0.1%LAND ROVER
SSANGYONG 35 01% 28 01% 22 01% 32 01% 19 01% 33 01% 20 01% 21 01% 15 0.1% 13 0.1% 238 0.1% SSANGYONG
JAGUAR 12 00% 13 01% 11 00% 14 01% 14 01% 12 00% 11 00% 8 00% 13 01% 4 0.0% 112 0.0%JAGUAR
GM 12 00% 5 00% 9 00% 6 00% 12 01% 23 01% 18 01% 4 00% 10 01% 12 0.1% 111 0.0%GM

LEXUS 5 00% 2 00% 3 00% 6 00% 7 00% 6 00% 7 00% 14 01% 12 01% 8 0.0% 70  0.0%LEXUS
TRIGANO 2 0.0% 4 00% 3 00% 3 00% 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 4 0.0% 21 0.0%TRIGANO
FERRARI 3 00% 2 00% 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 3 0.0% 1 00% 1 00% 3 0.0% 18  0.0%FERRARI
OTHERS 3 0.0% 2 00% 3 00% 2 00% 2 00% 1 00% 3 00% 1 00% 17 0.0%OTHERS
MASERATI 3 0.0% 2 00% 2 0.0% 2 00% 1 00% 10  0.0%MASERATI
HUMMER 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 2 00% 1 0.0% 5  0.0%HUMMER
HOBBY 1 0.0% 3 0.0% 4 0.0%HOBBY
LAMBORGHINI 2 0.0% 1 0.0% 1 0.0% 4 0.0%LAMBORGHINI
LOTUS 1 00% 1 00% 1 0.0% 3 0.0%LOTUS

MC LOUIS 2 0.0% 2 0.0%MC LOUIS
LAIKA CARAVANS 1 0.0% 1  0.0%LAIKA CARAVANS
DAIMLER CHRYSL 1 0.0% 1 0.0%DAIMLER CHRYSL
DACIA 1 0.0% 1  0.0%DACIA
ASIA MOTOR 1 0.0% 1___0.0%ASIA MOTOR
[TOTAL/ZYNOA [ 31742 | 20480 | 25616 | 26279 | 23733 | 25598 | 26379 | 20818 | 19418 | 18754 | | 238817

ZYNAEZMOZ EIZAIQrEQN ANTIMPOZQIQN AYTOKINHTON ASSOCIATION OF MOTOR VEHICLE IMPORTERS-REPRESENTATIVES

H EMEZEPrAZIA TQN ZTOIXEIQN INETAI AT10 KAl ME EYOYNH TOY ZYNAEZMOY EIZAFQIEQN ANTIMPOZQIMQN AYTOKINHTQN. TA NMPQTOMENH ZTOIXEIA [TPOEPXONTAI AlO THN EZYE/YME KAI AITO TA MEAH TOY Z.E.AA.



